Asurion Day Of Caring SK
Overall Finish List

September 19, 2015

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

Walk
SK Run
Total

Place Name City Bib No Age Gend Age Group Time Pace

1 David Jeter Collinsville MS 477 32 M 1 Top Fin 21:30.6 6:56/M

2 Lex Davis Raymond MS 427 43 M 1 Top Fin 21:44.2 7:01/M

3 Mark MaCarra Grand Ridge FL 468 50 M 1 Top Fin 22:46.0 7:21/M

4 Summer Riley Meridian MS 401 30 F 1 Top Fin 24:13.5 7:49/M

5 Mike Neal Meridian MS 463 64 M 1 60-64 24:18.8 7:50/M

6 Joshua Foster Meridian MS 472 32 M 1 30-34 25:07.9 8:06/M

7 Stetson VanAusburg Meridian MS 443 47 M 1 45-49 25:31.4 8:14/M

8 Vicki Alexander Meridian MS 469 55 F 1 Top Fin 25:57.4 8:22/M

9 Shannon Brabham Meridian MS 438 45 F 1 45-49 26:58.8 8:42/M
10 Mickey May Collinsville MS 450 65 M 1 65-69 27:03.0 8:44/M
11 Josh Todd Collinsville MS 452 35 M 1 35-39 27:05.3 8:44/M
12 April Bonner Lisman AL 405 34 F 1 30-34 27:31.9 8:53/M
13 Jennifer Temple Collinsville MS 453 37 F 1 35-39 27:34.8 8:54/M
14 Monette Jeter Collinsville MS 476 31 F 2 30-34 29:34.1 9:32/M
15 Loryn Murphy Collinsville MS 459 27 F 1 25-29 29:35.1 9:33/M
16 Joel Gordy Meridian MS 466 58 M 1 55-59 31:35.7 10:11/M
17 Cindy Chisolm Meridian MS 467 56 F 1 Top Fin 32:02.9 10:20/M
18 Becky Lee Shubuta MS 431 47 F 2 45-49 32:46.9 10:34/M
19 Stacy Moffett Meridian MS 474 31 F 3 30-34 33:42.1 10:52/M
20 Lora Kennedy Meridian MS 465 52 F 1 50-54 34:17.8 11:04/M
21 Alexis Davis Jackson MS 428 24 F 1 20-24 34:45.4 11:13/M
22 Matt Casteel Jackson MS 429 31 F 4 30-34 34:45.6 11:13/M
23 Ryan Couch Meridian MS 439 34 M 2 30-34 34:56.0 11:16/M
24 Cindy Henderson Meridian MS 449 56 F 1 55-59 35:39.5 11:30/M
25 Tim Cager Meridian MS 421 35 M 2 35-39 35:46.2 11:32/M
26 Starla Tucker Meridian MS 410 26 F 2 25-29 36:01.8 11:37/M
27 Stevie Johnson Meridian MS 406 40 M 1 40-44 36:07.1 11:39/M
28 Mike Couch Collinsville MS 441 56 M 2 55-59 37:05.9 11:58/M
29 Melissa Dutton Meridian MS 464 30 F 5 30-34 37:24.7 12:04/M
30 Amber Roberts Hickory MS 448 49 F 3 45-49 38:07.0 12:18/M
31 Clarke Johnson Meridian MS 409 11 F 1 0-14 41:39.2 13:26/M
32 Courtney Ray Graham Meridian MS 440 30 F 6 30-34 41:40.6 13:26/M
33 Sandy Murphy Meridian MS 473 50 F 2 50-54 43:32.1 14:03/M
34 Sharon Alexander Meridian MS 478 52 F 3 50-54 43:32.5 14:03/M
35 Holly Wilson Meridian MS 435 41 F 1 40-44 43:38.7 14:05/M
36 Paula Davis Raymond MS 426 45 F 4 45-49 44:23.6 14:19/M
37 Kim Amerson Decatur MS 420 25 F 3 25-29 45:01.2 14:31/M
38 Ashley Mabry Union MS 442 30 F 7 30-34 48:31.8 15:39/M
39 Danielle Kelly Meridian MS 418 29 F 4 25-29 48:57.5 15:47/M
40 Kendall Roberts Meridian MS 471 9 F 2 0-14 52:50.6 17:03/M
41 Kenzie Dubose Lisman AL 475 8 F 3 0-14 52:51.2 17:03/M
42 Debbie May Collinsville MS 404 51 F 4 50-54 52:51.5 17:03/M
43 Alicia Ruffin Lisman AL 415 29 F 5 25-29 58:06.2 18:45/M
44 Leslie Joyner Collinsville MS 437 41 F 2 40-44 1:04:39.9 20:51/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gend Age Group Time Pace
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Larry Sykes
Sharon Ezell
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Quan Hill
Jamarcus Raine
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Asurion Day Of Caring SK

Age Group Results

September 19, 2015

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

5K Run

Male Overall Winners

Place Name
1 David Jeter

Female Overall Winners

1 Summer Riley

Male Masters Winners

1 Mark MaCarra

Female Grand Masters Winners

Place Name
1 Cindy Chisolm

Female 14 and Under

Place Name
1 Clarke Johnson
2 Kendall Roberts
3 Kenzie Dubose

Female 20 to 24

1 Alexis Davis

Female 25 to 29

1 Loryn Murphy

City
Collinsville MS

City
Meridian MS

City
Raymond MS

City
Meridian MS

City
Grand Ridge FL

City
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Lisman AL

City
Jackson MS

City
Collinsville MS

Bib No
477

Bib No
401

Bib No
427

Bib No
469

Bib No
468

Bib No
467

Bib No
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471
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428
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459
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17
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31
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21

Overall

15

Total
Time
21:30.6

Total
Time
24:13.5

Total
Time
21:44.2

Total
Time
25:57.4

Total
Time
22:46.0

Total
Time
32:02.9

Total

Time
41:39.2
52:50.6
52:51.2

Total
Time
34:45.4

Total
Time
29:35.1

Pace
6:56/M

Pace
7:49/M

Pace
7:01/M

Pace
8:22/M

Pace
7:21/M

Pace
10:20/M

Pace
13:26/M
17:03/M
17:03/M

Pace
11:13/M

Pace
9:33/M
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2 Starla Tucker
3 Kim Amerson
4 Danielle Kelly
5 Alicia Ruffin
Male 30 to 34
Place Name
1 Joshua Foster
2 Ryan Couch
Female 30 to 34
Place Name
1 April Bonner
2 Monette Jeter
3 Stacy Moffett
4 Matt Casteel
5 Melissa Dutton
6 Courtney Ray Graham
7 Ashley Mabry
Male 35 to 39
Place Name
1 Josh Todd
2 Tim Cager
Female 35 to 39
Place Name
1 Jennifer Temple
Male 40 to 44
Place Name
1 Stevie Johnson
Female 40 to 44
Place Name
1 Holly Wilson
2 Leslie Joyner
Male 45 to 49
Place Name
1 Stetson VanAusburg
Female 45 to 49
Place Name
1 Shannon Brabham
2 Becky Lee
3 Amber Roberts
4 Paula Davis
Female 50 to 54
Place Name
1 Lora Kennedy
2 Sandy Murphy
3 Sharon Alexander
4 Debbie May

Meridian MS
Decatur MS
Meridian MS
Lisman AL

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City
Lisman AL
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Jackson MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Union MS

City
Collinsville
Meridian MS

City
Collinsville

City
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS
Collinsville

City
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS
Shubuta MS
Hickory MS
Raymond MS

City

Meridian MS
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Meridian MS
Collinsville
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420
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Bib No
472
439

Bib No
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476
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429
464
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Bib No
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Bib No
406

Bib No
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Bib No
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404
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52
50

51

26

39
43

Overall
6
23

Overall
12
14
19
22
29
32
38

Overall
11
25

Overall
13

Overall
27

Overall
35
44

Overall
7

Overall
9
18
30
36

Overall
20
33
34
42

36:01.8
45:01.2
48:57.5
58:06.2

Total

Time
25:07.9
34:56.0

Total
Time
27:31.
29:34.
33:42
34:45.
37:24.
41:40.
48:31.
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Total

Time
27:05.3
35:46.2

Total
Time
27:34.8

Total
Time
36:07.1

Total
Time
43:38.7

:04:39.9

Total
Time
25:31.4

Total

Time
26:58.8
32:46.9
38:07.0
44:23.6

Total

Time
34:17.8
43:32.1
43:32.5
52:51.5

11:37/M
14:31/M
15:47/M
18:45/M

Pace
8:06/M
11:16/M

Pace
8:53/M
9:32/M

10:52/M
11:13/M
12:04/M
13:26/M
15:39/M

Pace
8:44/M
11:32/M

Pace
8:54/M

Pace
11:39/M

Pace
14:05/M
20:51/M

Pace
8:14/M

Pace
8:42/M
10:34/M
12:18/M
14:19/M

Pace
11:04/M
14:03/M
14:03/M
17:03/M



Male 55 to 59

Place Name
1 Joel Gordy
2 Mike Couch

Female 55 to 59

Place Name
1 Cindy Henderson
Male 60 to 64
Place Name

1 Mike Neal

Male 65 to 69
Place Name
1 Mickey May
Walk

Male Overall Winners

Place Name
1 Larry Sykes

Female Overall Winners

Place Name
1 Marsha Roberts

Male Masters Winners

Place Name
1 Kim Grubbs

Female Masters Winners

1 Sharon Ezell

Female Grand Masters Winners

Place Name
1 Ana Costa

Female 19 and Under

1 Jazmere Sudberry
2 Madison Patton

Male 20 to 29
Place Name
1 Jamarcus Raine

City
Meridian MS
Collinsville

City
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS

City
Collinsville

City
Brandon MS

City
Quitman MS

City
Lauderdale MS

City
Meridian MS

City
Toomsuba MS

City
De Kalb MS
Marion MS

City
Meridian MS

Bib No
466
MS 441

Bib No
449

Bib No
463

Bib No
MS 450

Bib No
451

Bib No
434

Bib No
482

Bib No
436

Bib No
433

Bib No
483
481

Bib No
412
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Overall
16
28

Overall
24

Overall
5

Overall
10

Overall
2

Overall
1

Overall

Overall
3

Overall

Overall

16
20

Overall

7

Total

Time
31:35.7
37:05.9

Total
Time
35:39.5

Total
Time
24:18.8

Total
Time
27:03.0

Total
Time
40:00.5

Total
Time
39:19.4

Total
Time
51:22.6

Total
Time
46:10.3

Total
Time
51:30.8

Total
Time

:08:53.7
:12:03.6

Total
Time
53:13.7

Pace
10:11/M
11:58/M

Pace
11:30/M

Pace
7:50/M

Pace
8:44/M

Pace
12:54/M

Pace
12:41/M

Pace
16:34/M

Pace
14:54/M

Pace
16:37/M

Pace
22:13/M
23:15/M

Pace
17:10/M



Female 20 to 29

Name
Whitney Gowdy
Jennifer Moore
Lori Costa
Michael Costa
Kerina Evans
KaDaisha Gillespie
Nitesha Brown
Brittianne Taylor
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Male 30 to 39

Place Nam
1 Monty Patton

()

Female 30 to 39

Place Name
1 Quan Hill
2 Shannon Ross
3 Peatrina Hardaway
4 Sara Smith
5 Jaquitta Patton
Female 40 to 49
Place Name

Place Name
1 Laurie Walters
Female 60 to 69
Place Name
1 Leslie Payne

City
Lauderdale MS
Flowood MS
Toomsuba MS
Toomsuba MS
Meridian MS
Marion MS
Newton MS
Meridian MS

City
Marion MS

City
Meridian MS
Nashville TN
Meridian MS
Pascagoula MS
Marion MS

City
Meridian MS

City
Bailey MS

City
Bailey MS

Bib No
424
456
416
432
444
484
470
461

Bib No
479

Bib No
413
430
425
462
480

Bib No
447

Bib No
403

Bib No
402

Age
25
27
27
27
24
20
25
23

Age
32

Age
41

Age
56

Age
61

Overall
13
14
17
21
22
23
24
25

Overall
19

Overall
6
10
11
15
18

Overall
12

Overall
8

Overall
9

1:

100:29.
:11:24.
:14:47.
:21:55.

126:22.
126:34.
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Total
Time
58:12.
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Total
Time
12:02.3

Total

Time
53:13.4
54:31.6
54:32.8

:03:37.8
:11:58.7

Total
Time
55:58.2

Total
Time
53:20.0

Total
Time
53:20.4

Pace
18:46/M
19:31/M
23:02/M
24:07/M
26:25/M
26:26/M
27:52/M
27:55/M

Pace
23:14/M

Pace
17:10/M
17:35/M
17:35/M
20:31/M
23:13/M

Pace
18:03/M

Pace
17:12/M

Pace
17:12/M




Asurion Day Of Caring 5K
Fun Run

Overall Finish List

September 19, 2015

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

Place Name City
1 Clarke 3Johnson Meridian MS
2 Kenzie Dubose Lisman AL
3 Casey Johnson Meridian MS
4 Kendall Roberts Meridian MS
5 Abi Cummings Toxey AL
6 Sarah Cummings Toxey AL

Bib No

409
475
408
471
458
457

Age Gend
11 F

8 F

5 F

9 F

6 F

8 F

Age Group

10-13

1
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2 8-
1 6-
3 8-
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Asurion Day Of Caring 5K
Fun Run

Age Group Results

September 19, 2015

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

Female 5 and Under

1 Casey Johnson

Female 6 to 7

Place Name
1 Abi Cummings

Female 8 to 9

Place Name
1 Kenzie Dubose
2 Kendall Roberts
3 Sarah Cummings

Female 10 to 13

Place Name
1 Clarke Johnson

City
Meridian MS

City
Toxey AL

City
Lisman AL
Meridian MS
Toxey AL

City
Meridian MS

Bib No
408

Bib No
458

Bib No
475
471
457

Bib No
409
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Overall

3

Overall

Overall

2
4
6

Overall

1

Total
Time
8:19.8

Total
Time
9:39.7

Total

Time
8:07.1
8:47.4
10:54.9

Total
Time
6:25.6
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